

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Coffee Lover
Item Number	Y12107
Product Name	Cappuccino Flapjack
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	95g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	Brown Sugar, Margarine (Vegetable Fat, Palm; Vegetable Oils, Rapeseed; (RSPO Sourced) Water, Natural Flavouring, Toasted Flakes of Golden Corn (Maize, Sugar, BARLEY , Malt Flavouring, Salt), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, White Chocolate Flavouring (Sugar, Palm Oil (RSPO Sourced, Whey Powder (MILK), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour) Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thaimine), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Self Raising Flour (WHEAT Flour, Raising Agents E500, E450), OATS , Coffee Flavour (Caramel, Water, Chicory Instant Powder, Propylene Glycol, Instant Coffee, Benzyl Alcohol, Ascorbic Acid), Cocoa Powder (Fairtrade Cocoa).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , PEANUTS and EGG .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1895	N/A
Energy (kcal)	452	N/A
Fat (g)	21.4	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	12.1	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	58.1	N/A
of which sugars (g)	39.9	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.1	N/A
Salt (g)	0.47	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Coffee Lover
Item Number	Y12107
Product Name	Colombia Coffeebrewer
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	N/A
Country of Origin	Colombia
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	100% Arabica Coffee Grounds.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Coffee Lover
Item Number	Y12107
Product Name	Mr. Filbert's Espresso Nut Mix
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	75g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	PEANUTS 45%, ALMONDS 23%, Dark Chocolate Coffee Beans 16%: (Dark Chocolate [87%], [Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey [from MILK], Vegetable Fat [Palm SG], Emulsifier: Rapeseed Lecithin, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Maize Protein], Coffee Beans [13%]), Chocolate Coated Caramel 11%: (MILK Chocolate 65% [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skim MILK Powder, Butter Oil [MILK], Emulsifier: Rapeseed Lecithin, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Maize Protein). Sea Salt & Caramel Fudge 35%: [Sugar, Glucose, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed MILK, Palm Fondant, Sea Salt 1%, Flavouring: Natural], Icing Sugar, Salt, Coffee Paste: Coffee 35%, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Water, Modified Starch, Flavours.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. Made in an environment that also handles CELERY, SESAME and GLUTEN.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2404	N/A
Energy (kcal)	579	N/A
Fat (g)	41	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	10	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	30	N/A
of which sugars (g)	22	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	18	N/A
Salt (g)	0.4	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Coffee Lover
Item Number	Y12107
Product Name	Madagascar Bourbon Vanilla – Twin Pack
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	25g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter 31% (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Rice Flour, Vanilla Extract 1%, Raising Agents: (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Sea Salt. Not suitable for Tree NUT allergy sufferers.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . Made in an environment that handles SOYA, SESAME, SULPHITES, CELERY and MUSTARD . Not suitable for Tree NUT allergy sufferers.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2138	N/A
Energy (kcal)	510	N/A
Fat (g)	26	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	16	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	67	N/A
of which sugars (g)	22	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.2	N/A
Salt (g)	0.72	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Coffee Lover
Item Number	Y12107
Product Name	Popcorn with Caramel & Belgian Chocolate
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	7g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Once opened, consume within 5 days.
Ingredients	Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Chocolate (13%) {Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter (20%), Cocoa Mass (17%), SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . Made in an environment that also handles GLUTEN, PEANUTS, SESAME, EGGS, SULPHITES, CELERY and MUSTARD .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2003	N/A
Energy (kcal)	480	N/A
Fat (g)	27	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	16	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	62	N/A
of which sugars (g)	39	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	3.8	N/A
Salt (g)	0.48	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A